Report Date
04/28/2016

04/28/2016

04/28/2016
04/28/2016

04/29/2016

Case #
UP-00524-16

UP-00525-16
UP-00526-16
UP-00527-16

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
ARSON 16

Disposition
INVESTIGATION PENDING

INJURY-OTHER M4
DISCIPLINE LETTER L1
FIRE ALARM-UNKNOWN CAU  CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
s1 (CBI)

4

Location

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG
48)

BASEBALL FIELD
CAMPUS

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG
34)

Page 1

Street
UNION RD

BARNS DR

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



